
Event Summary - High Speed Video Camera
Type Invitation to Bid Number TAMU-ITB-1811

Stage Title  - Organization TAMU

Currency US Dollar Event Status Awarded

Work Group TAMU Exported on 3/25/2020

Exported by Angelita Constancio For Requisition 125520619

Created Document 126785534 Estimated Value 405,491.00 USD

Payment Terms  -   

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No

Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No

Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes

Enter a short description for this public event

High Speed Video Camera (HSP Packet Included and Must be Filled out and Attached on the Supplier Attachments 
Tab

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)

Released  - 

Open 11/12/2019 12:00 AM CST

Close 11/25/2019 2:00 PM CST

Sealed Until 11/25/2019 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 

Q&A Close 11/22/2019 10:00 AM CST



High Speed Video Camera 

(HSP Packet Included and Must be Filled out and Attached on the Supplier Attachments Tab)

Description



Stage Description
No description available.



Questions  Supplier Response Is Required 

Page 1
Group 1

1.1 Delivery Terms: Quote delivery time, upon receipt of each order 
 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.2 Prepaid and Included in the unit cost. All equipment must be fully insured against loss and 
damage during shipping. 

 Yes/No
 

1.3
Please provide Export Classification under United States Export-Controlled Regulation. If 
items are Export Controlled please provide ECCN and HTS numbers. UML category for 
ITAR items. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.4 Custom Charges - If TAMU is responsible for any applicable US Custom Charges. 
 Dropdown List (Pick One)

 
Yes
No
Not Applicable 

 

1.5 If Custom Charges apply, please list what are they? 
 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.6 Additional Charges - Shall be outlined here in: any additional charges not specified in this 
invitation for bid shall become the responsibility of the vendor. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.7 Educational Discount: Provide any or all applicable discounts on the items listed. 
 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.8

Alternate Submissions Texas A&M University will consider "alternate submissions" provided 
they meet or exceed the specifications of the equipment listed. Alternate submissions shall 
include all manufacturer make and model information, as well as all literature and cut sheet 
as necessary. Texas A&M University reserves the right to determine equality, and all TAMU 
decisions shall be final. 

 File Upload
 

1.9
Vendor Contact Information: 
Name, Phone and fax number and email address of the individual who will be servicing this 
account. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.10 If you are registered on the Central Master Bidders List, select your ethnicity and gender. 
 Multiple Choice (Pick One)

 

Asian - Male
Asian-Female
Black-Male
Black-Female
Hispanic-Male
Hispanic-Female
Women Owned
Disabled Veteran
Non-Hub
Native Indian-Male
Native Indian-Female

 

1.11
VPAT (Voluntary Product Accessibility Template) maybe required for this TAMU purchase. If applicable, 
the awarded vendor shall be required to submit a VPAT before a Purchase Order is issued. If you 
already have a VPAT, please attach to Supplier Attachments Tab.



 File Upload
 

1.12
If vendors terms and conditions differ is the following language ok to use? Where TAMU 
terms and conditions differ from those of the vendor the vendors terms shall be enforceable 
only to the extent allowed by the laws of The State of Texas. 

 Yes/No



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1
Hyper Vision HPV-X2 
High Speed Video 
Camera 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 

45121511 - High speed cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / Hyper Vision HPV-X2 High Speed 
Video Camera
Features to Include:
*Up to 256 consecutive images can be recorded at a maximum recording speed of 10,000,000fps in 
HP-mode. High-resolution 400 x 250 pixels in FP-mode, up to 5,000,000 fps and 128 frames
*High-sensitivity FTCMOS2 with 32um pixels and 41% fill factor
*Trigger point settable at any frame. Exposure time is variable in a 10 ns interval from 60fps to 2Mfps
*110 ns exposures, every 200 ns at 5Mfps. 50 ns exposures every 100 ns at 10Mfps
*Accepts all Nikon Lenses. Multiple Camera Head Synchronization for Digital Image Correlation
*No Ghosting

P1.2 LAVISION high speed 
IRO 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 

45121511 - High speed cameras | 5752 <$500, 5781 <$5k, 8424 / LAVISION high speed IRO to include: 
High Speed IRO S20 1 ea
High Speed IRO S25 1 ea
HS IRO Focusing Base Mount 2 ea
Camera Adapter for HS IRO 2 ea



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.


